shall not include any real or personal City property that is not specifically described in this
definition and shall not include City buildings, fixtures, and other structures and improvements,
regardless of whether they are situated in the Public Way.

"Standard Installation” means those installations to Subscribers that are located up to one
hundred twenty-five (125) feet from the existing distribution system (Cable System).

"Video Programming" or "Programming" means programming provided by, or generally
considered comparable to programming provided by, a television broadcast station.

SECTION 2: Grant of Authority

[...]

where the minimum density is at least thirty (30) dwelling units per linear Cable System network

mile as measured from the existing Cable System’s technically feasible connection point. Subject

to the density requirement, Grantee shall offer Cable Service to all new homes or previously
unserved homes located within one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of the Grantee's distribution

cable (e.g., a Standard Installation).

4.2.1. The Grantee may elect to provide Cable Service to areas not meeting the
above density and distance standards. The Grantee may impose an additional charge in excess of